Overspeed Sensing Valve
Model 4110
Type 4110 Overspeed
Sensing Valve
Overview
AMOT Model 4110 Overspeed Sensing Valve
provides overspeed protection for engines
and rotating equipment.

Overspeed Sensing Valve - Model 4110B
Datasheet_4110_Overspeed_Sensing_Valve_1015_Rev1
How to order
Options
4110B2 - For oil service only (automatic
reset)
4110B3 - For air service only (has manual
reset)
If required, one or more of the following
special features may be ordered:
Shipped with right angled speed adapter:
 1:1  Order P/N 11070L001
 1:1.5 Order P/N 11070L002
 1:2.0 Order P/N 11070L003
 1:3.0 Order P/N 11070L005
The unit may be ordered using the
full description as shown above, or by
constructing a model number using the
table above.
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 4110 Overspeed Sensing Valve.
When ordering, please also specify:
1. Speed Range
2. Shaft Size - Shaft F is standard
Adjustment information
Trip setting is field adjustable within RPM
of speed range originally selected. Range
U comes from the factory with a spring
that has a range of 1201 - 1800 RPM. Two
additional springs are shipped with a Range
U 4110:
• A lighter spring that has a range of
1801 - 2800 RPM
• A heavier spring that has a range of
2801 - 4200 RPM
To install an alternate spring, remove
the spring retaining nut adjacent to the
tachometer drive, pull out the installed
spring, and replace it with the desired
spring.
For all ranges the minimum trip point must
be 5% over the rated RPM.
A Service Type
2 Oil service, Automatic reset, Viton
3 Air service, Manual reset, Nitrile/Buna N
B Speed Range (RPM)
1 800 - 1200
2 1201 - 1800 (UK only)
3 1801 - 2800 (UK only)
4 2801 - 4200 (UK only)
U 1201 - 4200 (US only)
C Thread & Finish
2 1/4” NPT Gulfproofed
D Shafts & Mounting Adapter
0E SAE - .155/.150 - Gulfproofed
0F SAE - .188/.183 - Gulfproofed
0H Extended mounting adapter with SAE -
.188/.183 - Gulfproofed
1S Alternative mounting adapter with flexible
shaft - Gulfprofed for 3, 4, 6-71 in-line
Detroit Diesel
1T Alternative mounting adapter with flexible
shaft - Gulfprofed for 6, 8, 12, 16 V 71
Detroit Diesel
E Special Requirements
-AA Standard Product
-*** Customer special code assigned by
factory